
TRAP MIXED TEAM

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
QATAR

1 QATAR 2 QAT 45 42 43 130 30  NFWRT NFAsRT 
AL-RUMAIHI, 
Mohammed

1208 QAT M 24 23 22 69

AL-KHALAF, Kholoud 
Hassan

1185 QAT W 21 19 21 61

2 KUWAIT 2 KUW 49 40 42 131 28

ALRASHIDI, Talal 1135 KUW M 24 21 21 66

ALHAWAL, Sarah 1115 KUW W 25 19 21 65

3 CHINESE TAIPEI 2 TPE 45 41 45 131 19

CHEN, Kuei-Peng 1235 TPE M 24 20 24 68

LIN, Yi-Chun 1230 TPE W 21 21 21 63

4 CHINA 1 CHN 43 42 43 128 15

BAI, Junming 1006 CHN M 23 23 22 68

FAN, Xinyue 1002 CHN W 20 19 21 60

5 QATAR 1 QAT 38 46 43 127 0

SCALZONE, Angelo 1210 QAT M 24 24 23 71

BASSIL, Ray 1188 QAT W 14 22 20 56

6 KAZAKHSTAN 2 KAZ 43 42 42 127 0

BEDAREV, Maksim 1063 KAZ M 22 22 23 67

PRILEPINA, 
Anastassiya

1051 KAZ W 21 20 19 60

7 CHINESE TAIPEI 1 TPE 47 41 39 127 0

YANG, Kun-Pi 1240 TPE M 24 22 19 65

LIU, Wan-Yu 1231 TPE W 23 19 20 62

8 KUWAIT 1 KUW 41 45 40 126 0

ALMEQLED, Naser 1129 KUW M 24 24 23 71

ALHAWAL, Shahad 1116 KUW W 17 21 17 55

9 KAZAKHSTAN 1 KAZ 43 39 43 125 0

POCHIVALOV, Mark 1072 KAZ M 23 20 22 65

IBRAGIMOVA, 
Eleonora

1043 KAZ W 20 19 21 60

10 CHINA 2 CHN 43 40 39 122 0

SHEN, Weiyi 1008 CHN M 20 21 22 63

WANG, Ziyan 1005 CHN W 23 19 17 59

11 OMAN OMA 38 37 41 116 0
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AL-SHIBLI, Bati 
Humaid Ali

1166 OMA M 19 20 22 61

AL GAHAFFI, Fakhari 1160 OMA W 19 17 19 55
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